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G Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 97 98 99 97 391

S Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 95 97 95 97 384

B Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 95 97 93 98 383 6

Hanne Kristensen ÅRK Damejunior 94 95 99 95 383 4

Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 93 93 92 95 373

Kristine Rødsgaard Trehøje Damejunior 95 93 93 91 372

Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 92 92 95 91 370

G Louise Laurberg Madsen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening Damer 97 96 95 92 380

Simone Berg Aalborg Skyttekreds Damer 94 95 97 91 377

G Emil Nielsen Aalborg Skyttekreds Herrejunior 95 93 95 93 376

S Kristian Møller Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds Herrejunior 91 92 95 90 368

B Tobias Kurth Jensen BPI Herrejunior 88 88 89 83 348

Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen BPI Herrejunior 82 83 88 90 343

G Jeppe Dammark Helle Skytteforening Herrer 96 97 97 99 389

S Niels H. Overgaard BPI Herrer 97 96 96 98 387

B Erik Skovmand Viborg  Skytteforening Herrer 97 94 91 97 379 9

Lars Ørum Aalborg Skyttekreds Herrer 94 95 93 97 379 8

Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 93 88 94 96 371

Rasmus Fisker Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 90 85 93 90 358

Tim Mikkelsen BPI Herrer 77 85 83 87 332

G Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 100 99 100 96 395 19

S Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 100 99 100 96 395 15

B Knud Møller ÅRK Oldboys/girls 98 100 98 97 393

Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 97 97 98 100 392

Finn Dollerup VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 98 97 96 98 389



Bent Jensen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 92 98 98 100 388 19

Ole Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 96 97 97 98 388 12

Svend Borgbjerg ÅRK Oldboys/girls 98 95 97 97 387
Karen Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 94 97 96 98 385 10

Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 95 97 97 96 385 9

Jørgen Mahler ÅRK Oldboys/girls 95 95 99 93 382

Elsebeth Kjeldsen Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 97 94 94 96 381

Jens Eriksen VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 97 93 95 95 380

Eva Nørgaard VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 93 95 94 95 377

Ole Capion Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 95 95 95 88 373

Flemming Jensen VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 90 87 84 90 351

G Karl Henrik Hamann Trehøje Senior 1 91 95 90 94 370

Jette F. Andersen Viborg Skytteforening Senior 1 87 92 84 89 352

G Knud Christensen Viborg Skytteforening Senior 3 82 84 82 79 327

G Lau Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening U13 100 100 98 298 14

S Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 99 100 99 298 11 99 100

B Jonas Tilsted Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 100 99 99 298 11 99 99

Esben Primdal Viborg Skytteforening U13 99 100 98 297 16

Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 100 100 297 15

Kasper Jensen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 100 100 97 297 14

Keven Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening U13 98 99 99 296

Camilla Johannesen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 99 98 97 294 13

Christian Abildgaard Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 99 98 294 11

Hans  Christian Olsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 96 99 98 293 18

Kasper Søgaard Henriksen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 99 97 97 293 14

Tobias G Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 99 97 293 11 97 99

Jeppe Madsen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 98 98 97 293 11 97 98

Frederik Olsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 95 99 98 292

Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening U13 98 97 96 291

Kasper Vestergaard  Pedersen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 97 94 98 289 11 98

Frederik Eliassen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 96 96 97 289 11 97

Mathias Wobeser Nielsen Helle skytteforening U13 96 94 98 288

Marcus Larsen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 95 97 95 287 5 95

Oliver F Petersen Viborg Skytteforening U13 96 97 94 287 5 94

Nicolaj Nielsen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 93 97 96 286

Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening U13 95 95 91 281



Andreas V. Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening U13 91 89 93 273 4

Anton Abildgaard Viborg Skytteforening U13 94 92 87 273 3

G Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening U15 95 89 92 276

G Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 99 99 99 297

S Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 98 98 100 296 15 100
B Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 99 99 98 296 15 98

Daniel Hochland Andersen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 92 97 95 284

Nicolai Mathiesen Helle Skytteforening U15/rem 97 90 93 280

Signe Wobeser Nielsen Helle Skytteforening U15/rem 97 94 84 275

Jeppe Galsgaard Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 84 90 95 269

G Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening U17 97 98 99 294

S Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U17 95 97 93 285

B Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U17 92 92 95 279

Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U17 93 93 92 278
Emilie Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening U17 81 89 89 259

Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen BPI U17 82 83 88 253

G Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-MIkkelsen BPI U17/rem 99 99 100 298

S Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening U17/rem 100 96 99 295 17

B Emilie Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening U17/rem 100 98 97 295 11

G Kristine Rødsgaard Trehøje Åben/rem 99 100 100 100 399

S Mathias H. Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 99 99 100 100 398

B Dorte Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 100 99 99 98 396

Henrik Kronborg Lyksholm Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 99 100 97 99 395

Rene Stricker Jensen Frederikshavn Åben/rem 100 97 97 99 393

Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Frederikshavn Åben/rem 98 97 96 100 391

Anette Andersen Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 98 97 97 97 389

Lene F Høegsberg Ulfborg Åben/rem 94 98 96 99 387 14

Peter Kurth Jensen BPI Åben/rem 96 96 97 98 387 10

Tim Mikkelsen BPI Åben/rem 100 95 95 96 386

Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Åben 96 97 94 97 384

Kaja Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 94 93 99 98 384

Lotte Bredahl Larsen Frederikshavn Åben/rem 98 95 95 95 383

Henny Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 90 94 89 96 369



Guld

Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 99 100 99 298

Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 100 100 297

Hans  Christian Olsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 96 99 98 293

888

Sølv

Camilla Johannesen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 99 98 97 294

Jonas Tilsted Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 100 99 99 298

Kasper Søgaard  Henriksen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 99 97 97 293

885

Bronze

Esben Primdal Viborg Skytteforening U13 99 100 98 297 16

Keven Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening U13 98 99 99 296 11

Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening U13 98 97 96 291 12

884 39

Christian Abildgaard Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 99 98 294 11

Frederik Olsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 95 99 98 292 11

Lau Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening U13 100 100 98 298 14

884 36

Kasper Jensen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 100 100 97 297  

Nicolaj Nielsen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 93 97 96 286  

Kasper Vestergaard Pedersen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 97 94 98 289  

872

Jeppe Madsen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 98 98 97 293

Marcus Larsen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 95 97 95 287

Frederik Eliassen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13 96 96 97 289

869

Tobias G Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 99 97 293

Oliver F Petersen Viborg Skytteforening U13 96 97 94 287

Anton Abildgaard Viborg Skytteforening U13 94 92 87 273

853

Guld

Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 99 99 98 296

Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 98 98 100 296



Daniel Hochland Andersen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 92 97 95 284  

876

Guld

Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening U17 97 98 99 294

Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U17 95 97 93 285

Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U17 92 92 95 279

858

Guld

Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 97 98 99 97 391

Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 95 97 93 98 383

Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 92 92 95 91 370

1144

Guld

Emil Nielsen Aalborg Skyttekreds Herrejunior 95 93 95 93 376

Kristian Møller Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds Herrejunior 91 92 95 90 368

Lars Ørum Aalborg Skyttekreds Herrer 94 95 93 97 379

1123

Erik Skovmand Viborg  Skytteforening Herrer 97 94 91 97 379

Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 93 88 94 96 371

Rasmus Fisker Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 90 85 93 90 358

1108

Tobias Kurth Jensen BPI Herrejunior 88 88 89 83 348

Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen BPI Herrejunior 82 83 88 90 343

Niels H. Overgaard BPI Herrer 97 96 96 98 387

1078

Guld

Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 100 99 100 96 395

Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 100 99 100 96 395

Karen Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 94 97 96 98 385

1175

Sølv

Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 97 97 98 100 392

Ole Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 96 97 97 98 388

Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 95 97 97 96 385

1165

Knud Møller ÅRK Oldboys/girls 98 100 98 97 393



Svend Borgbjerg ÅRK Oldboys/girls 98 95 97 97 387

Jørgen Mahler ÅRK Oldboys/girls 95 95 99 93 382

1162

Finn Dollerup VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 98 97 96 98 389

Jens Eriksen VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 97 93 95 95 380

Eva Nørgaard VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 93 95 94 95 377

1146

Guld

Mathias H. Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 99 99 100 100 398

Dorte Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 100 99 99 98 396

Henrik Kronborg Lyksholm Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 99 100 97 99 395

1189

Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Frederikshavn Åben/rem 98 97 96 100 391

Lotte Bredahl Larsen Frederikshavn Åben/rem 98 95 95 95 383

Rene Stricker Jensen Frederikshavn Åben/rem 100 97 97 99 393

1167

Anette Andersen Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 98 97 97 97 389

Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Åben 96 97 94 97 384

Kaja Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 94 93 99 98 384

1157


